LOT #66
ICE Journee 1412]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:

Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:
Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

Comments:

73

25
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,000

1412]
4553169
05/13/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

BLK

PCC D-7 Amazon 4735A
PCC Colorado Cowboy 4026P

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

Her dam is now 12 years old and still producing calves.

830
ICE Assassin 8803F

10
10
1195

25

LOT #68
ICE Jenny 1414]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

63
-1.8
23
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$1,500

1414]
4617217
04/29/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC D-7 Amazon 4735A

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

OCC Easy Red
810
ICE Assassin 8803F

10

934

35
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